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Matrix Code

12

14A

Matrix Code

05

05A

05K

05M

05U

Matrix Code

03

03J

Eligible Activity
Construction of Housing
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity

Public Services (General)
Senior Services
Tenant/Landlord Counseling
Health Services

Housing Counseling

Eligible Activity

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 05-10-12
Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: 16:46
Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: 1
ALBUQUERQUE,NM
PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 01-01-2010 and 12-31-2010

HOUSING

Number of Households Assisted
2
1,424
Total Number of Households Assisted: 1,426
PUBLIC SERVICES

Number of Persons Benefitting

12,630

1,340

1,432

4,616

405

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 20,423

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Number of Persons Benefitting

Public Facilities and Improvement (General) 2,179

Water/Sewer Improvements

2,791
Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 4,970



Matrix Code
05

05A

05L

05S

Matrix Code
03

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 05-10-12

% Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: 16:46
% Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: 1
g FARMINGTON,NM
§q PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 10-01-2010 and 09-30-2011
PUBLIC SERVICES
Eligible Activity Number of Persons Benefitting
Public Services (General) 665
Senior Services 27
Child Care Services 29
Rental Housing Subsidies (if HOME, not part of 5% Admin cap) 20
Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 741
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS
Eligible Activity Number of Persons Benefitting
Public Facilities and Improvement (General) 1,805

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,805
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Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity

Public Services (General)
Youth Services

Battered and Abused Spouses

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 05-10-12
Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: 16:46
Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: 1
LAS CRUCES,NM
PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2010 and 06-30-2011

HOUSING

Number of Households Assisted
17
Total Number of Households Assisted: 17
PUBLIC SERVICES

Number of Persons Benefitting

4,087

219

458

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 4,764
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;O ||" £ NEW MEXICO

@4/\/ DE\/@ & PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 01-01-2010 and 12-31-2010
HOUSING
Matrix Code Eligible Activity Number of Households Assisted
14A Rehab; Single-Unit Residential 4
Total Number of Households Assisted: 4
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Matrix Code Eligible Activity Number of Persons Benefitting
03 Public Facilities and Improvement (General) 18,494
03A Senior Centers 7,436
03J Water/Sewer Improvements 10,785
03K Street Improvements 4,429
030 Fire Station/Equipment 408
03P Health Facilities 25,725

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 67,277
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Matrix Code

13

14A

Matrix Code

18B

Matrix Code

05

05B

05D

050

05Q

05w

Eligible Activity
Direct Homeownership Assistance
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity
ED Technical Assistance

Eligible Activity

Public Services (General)
Handicapped Services
Youth Services

Mental Health Services
Subsistence Payment
Food Banks

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 05-10-12
Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: 16:46
Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: 1

RIO RANCHO,NM

PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2010 and 06-30-2011

HOUSING

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

PUBLIC SERVICES

Number of Households Assisted

31

37

Total Number of Households Assisted: 68

Number of Jobs Created/Retained
39
Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 39

Number of Persons Benefitting

2,708

21

16

6

58

2,708

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 5,517
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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE:
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5 SANTA FE,NM
$“

PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

05-10-12
TIME: 16:46
PAGE: 1

Program Year Between 07-01-2010 and 06-30-2011

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Direct Homeownership Assistance
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Public Services (General)

Youth Services

Subsistence Payment

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity
Health Facilities

Number of Households Assisted

40

23

Total Number of Households Assisted: 63

Number of Persons Benefitting
361

585

557

62

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,565

Number of Persons Benefitting
4,206

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 4,206
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